
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Veteran Supervet Master - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. 17:12.044
Tempo gara

1 1:42.256 + 10.636 16:03:59.249  1.324,450

1 1:42.256 + 10.636 16:03:59.249  44,711

2 1:32.915 + 01.295 16:05:32.164  49,206

3 1:32.329 + 00.709 16:07:04.493  49,519

4 1:31.620 --------- 16:08:36.113  49,902

5 1:32.403 + 00.783 16:10:08.516  49,479

6 1:32.420 + 00.800 16:11:40.936  49,470

7 1:32.999 + 01.379 16:13:13.935  49,162

8 1:32.869 + 01.249 16:14:46.804  49,231

9 1:33.186 + 01.566 16:16:19.990  49,063

10 1:33.178 + 01.558 16:17:53.168  49,067

11 1:35.869 + 04.249 16:19:29.037  47,690

 Po. 2 - # 82 FRANZOI M. + 55.412
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.453 + 12.452 16:04:04.446  1.102,750

1 1:47.453 + 12.452 16:04:04.446  42,549

2 1:38.911 + 03.910 16:05:43.357  46,223

3 1:36.232 + 01.231 16:07:19.589  47,510

4 1:35.001 --------- 16:08:54.590  48,126

5 1:37.928 + 02.927 16:10:32.518  46,687

6 1:37.117 + 02.116 16:12:09.635  47,077

7 1:38.785 + 03.784 16:13:48.420  46,282

8 1:37.767 + 02.766 16:15:26.187  46,764

9 1:38.906 + 03.905 16:17:05.093  46,226

10 1:38.784 + 03.783 16:18:43.877  46,283

11 1:40.572 + 05.571 16:20:24.449  45,460

 Po. 3 - # 12 GIORATO N. + 1:04.303
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.662 + 03.268 16:03:58.655  1.390,088

1 1:41.662 + 03.268 16:03:58.655  44,973

2 1:38.394 --------- 16:05:37.049  46,466

3 1:38.525 + 00.131 16:07:15.574  46,404

4 1:38.554 + 00.160 16:08:54.128  46,391

5 1:39.809 + 01.415 16:10:33.937  45,807

6 1:39.382 + 00.988 16:12:13.319  46,004

7 1:40.779 + 02.385 16:13:54.098  45,367

8 1:39.719 + 01.325 16:15:33.817  45,849

9 1:39.773 + 01.379 16:17:13.590  45,824

10 1:38.446 + 00.052 16:18:52.036  46,442

11 1:41.304 + 02.910 16:20:33.340  45,131

 Po. 4 - # 857 BRAUN H. + 1:13.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.617 + 07.566 16:04:02.610  43,288

2 1:38.478 + 00.427 16:05:41.088  46,427

3 1:39.699 + 01.648 16:07:20.787  45,858

4 1:38.051 --------- 16:08:58.838  46,629

5 1:38.657 + 00.606 16:10:37.495  46,342

6 1:39.501 + 01.450 16:12:16.996  45,949

7 1:40.628 + 02.577 16:13:57.624  45,435

8 1:40.153 + 02.102 16:15:37.777  45,650

9 1:40.148 + 02.097 16:17:17.925  45,652

10 1:41.675 + 03.624 16:18:59.600  44,967

11 1:42.798 + 04.747 16:20:42.398  44,476

 Po. 5 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 1:28.219
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.636 + 04.650 16:04:00.629  44,116

2 1:38.986 --------- 16:05:39.615  46,188

3 1:39.971 + 00.985 16:07:19.586  45,733

4 1:39.920 + 00.934 16:08:59.506  45,757

5 1:40.642 + 01.656 16:10:40.148  45,428

6 1:41.958 + 02.972 16:12:22.106  44,842

7 1:43.774 + 04.788 16:14:05.880  44,057

8 1:42.706 + 03.720 16:15:48.586  44,515

9 1:40.506 + 01.520 16:17:29.092  45,490

10 1:42.558 + 03.572 16:19:11.650  44,580

11 1:45.606 + 06.620 16:20:57.256  43,293

 Po. 6 - # 399 FABBRIS M. + 1:32.585
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.202 + 04.980 16:04:01.195  1.404,608

1 1:44.202 + 04.980 16:04:01.195  43,876

2 1:41.146 + 01.924 16:05:42.341  45,202

3 1:39.443 + 00.221 16:07:21.784  45,976

4 1:39.222 --------- 16:09:01.006  46,078

5 1:39.654 + 00.432 16:10:40.660  45,879

6 1:40.740 + 01.518 16:12:21.400  45,384

7 1:40.851 + 01.629 16:14:02.251  45,334

8 1:41.205 + 01.983 16:15:43.456  45,176

9 1:42.895 + 03.673 16:17:26.351  44,434

10 1:43.055 + 03.833 16:19:09.406  44,365

11 1:52.216 + 12.994 16:21:01.622  40,743

 Po. 7 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. + 1:39.236
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.185 + 06.954 16:04:03.178  43,057

2 1:41.747 + 02.516 16:05:44.925  44,935

3 1:39.231 --------- 16:07:24.156  46,074

4 1:40.025 + 00.794 16:09:04.181  45,709

5 1:40.848 + 01.617 16:10:45.029  45,336

6 1:42.013 + 02.782 16:12:27.042  44,818

7 1:41.783 + 02.552 16:14:08.825  44,919

8 1:42.293 + 03.062 16:15:51.118  44,695

9 1:44.178 + 04.947 16:17:35.296  43,886

10 1:44.979 + 05.748 16:19:20.275  43,552

11 1:47.998 + 08.767 16:21:08.273  42,334

 Po. 8 - # 888 EREMO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.561 + 10.200 16:04:08.554  1.129,447

1 1:51.561 + 10.200 16:04:08.554  40,982

2 1:43.831 + 02.470 16:05:52.385  44,033

3 1:41.361 --------- 16:07:33.746  45,106

4 1:41.675 + 00.314 16:09:15.421  44,967

5 1:41.600 + 00.239 16:10:57.021  45,000

6 1:43.307 + 01.946 16:12:40.328  44,256

7 1:43.680 + 02.319 16:14:24.008  44,097

8 1:43.636 + 02.275 16:16:07.644  44,116

9 1:41.697 + 00.336 16:17:49.341  44,957

10 1:42.450 + 01.089 16:19:31.791  44,627

Fastest lap: 1:31.620
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 Po. 9 - # 809 MENEGUZZO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.382 + 11.736 16:04:09.375  40,683

2 1:41.476 + 00.830 16:05:50.851  45,055

3 1:40.935 + 00.289 16:07:31.786  45,296

4 1:40.646 --------- 16:09:12.432  45,427

5 1:41.778 + 01.132 16:10:54.210  44,921

6 1:42.539 + 01.893 16:12:36.749  44,588

7 1:43.822 + 03.176 16:14:20.571  44,037

8 1:45.519 + 04.873 16:16:06.090  43,329

9 1:45.781 + 05.135 16:17:51.871  43,221

10 1:48.912 + 08.266 16:19:40.783  41,979

 Po. 10 - # 938 BELLERI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.911 + 09.524 16:04:06.904  1.230,355

1 1:49.911 + 09.524 16:04:06.904  41,597

2 1:42.513 + 02.126 16:05:49.417  44,599

3 1:40.535 + 00.148 16:07:29.952  45,477

4 1:40.387 --------- 16:09:10.339  45,544

5 1:40.401 + 00.014 16:10:50.740  45,537

6 1:40.474 + 00.087 16:12:31.214  45,504

7 1:41.188 + 00.801 16:14:12.402  45,183

8 2:01.385 + 21.998 16:16:13.787  37,665

9 1:44.228 + 03.841 16:17:58.015  43,865

10 1:49.502 + 09.115 16:19:47.517  41,753

 Po. 11 - # 685 SCOZZAFAVA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.536 + 13.558 16:04:12.529  39,572

2 1:44.556 + 02.578 16:05:57.085  43,728

3 1:44.832 + 02.854 16:07:41.917  43,613

4 1:45.122 + 03.144 16:09:27.039  43,492

5 1:45.669 + 03.691 16:11:12.708  43,267

6 1:42.426 + 00.448 16:12:55.134  44,637

7 1:42.382 + 00.404 16:14:37.516  44,656

8 1:41.978 --------- 16:16:19.494  44,833

9 1:43.211 + 01.233 16:18:02.705  44,298

10 1:45.514 + 03.536 16:19:48.219  43,331

 Po. 12 - # 670 SCAIA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.058 + 11.167 16:04:11.051  1.319,481

1 1:54.058 + 11.167 16:04:11.051  40,085

2 1:45.117 + 02.226 16:05:56.168  43,494

3 1:43.956 + 01.065 16:07:40.124  43,980

4 1:45.151 + 02.260 16:09:25.275  43,480

5 1:45.129 + 02.238 16:11:10.404  43,489

6 1:45.290 + 02.399 16:12:55.694  43,423

7 1:44.727 + 01.836 16:14:40.421  43,656

8 1:44.004 + 01.113 16:16:24.425  43,960

9 1:42.891 --------- 16:18:07.316  44,435

10 1:47.161 + 04.270 16:19:54.477  42,665

 Po. 13 - # 759 VAROTTO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.407 + 09.029 16:04:10.400  1.420,758

1 1:53.407 + 09.029 16:04:10.400  40,315

2 1:44.729 + 00.351 16:05:55.129  43,656

3 1:44.378 --------- 16:07:39.507  43,802

4 1:44.939 + 00.561 16:09:24.446  43,568

5 1:45.172 + 00.794 16:11:09.618  43,472

6 1:44.958 + 00.580 16:12:54.576  43,560

7 2:05.361 + 20.983 16:14:59.937  36,471

8 1:48.948 + 04.570 16:16:48.885  41,965

9 1:48.451 + 04.073 16:18:37.336  42,157

10 1:49.662 + 05.284 16:20:26.998  41,692

 Po. 14 - # 148 TOFFALI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.090 + 06.934 16:04:08.083  1.419,876

1 1:51.090 + 06.934 16:04:08.083  41,156

2 1:44.156 --------- 16:05:52.239  43,896

3 1:46.330 + 02.174 16:07:38.569  42,998

4 1:48.028 + 03.872 16:09:26.597  42,322

5 1:45.361 + 01.205 16:11:11.958  43,394

6 1:56.293 + 12.137 16:13:08.251  39,314

7 1:50.555 + 06.399 16:14:58.806  41,355

8 1:51.199 + 07.043 16:16:50.005  41,115

9 1:48.264 + 04.108 16:18:38.269  42,230

10 1:52.620 + 08.464 16:20:30.889  40,597

 Po. 15 - # 656 PAROLARI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.487 + 08.439 16:04:15.480  941,128

1 1:58.487 + 08.439 16:04:15.480  38,587

2 1:50.048 --------- 16:06:05.528  41,546

3 1:51.599 + 01.551 16:07:57.127  40,968

4 1:50.136 + 00.088 16:09:47.263  41,512

5 1:52.237 + 02.189 16:11:39.500  40,735

6 1:50.226 + 00.178 16:13:29.726  41,478

7 1:52.534 + 02.486 16:15:22.260  40,628

8 1:53.672 + 03.624 16:17:15.932  40,221

9 1:54.711 + 04.663 16:19:10.643  39,857

10 1:54.059 + 04.011 16:21:04.702  40,085

 Po. 16 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.314 + 12.432 16:04:18.307  1.043,121

1 2:01.314 + 12.432 16:04:18.307  37,687

2 1:48.882 --------- 16:06:07.189  41,990

3 1:50.751 + 01.869 16:07:57.940  41,282

4 1:50.325 + 01.443 16:09:48.265  41,441

5 1:50.091 + 01.209 16:11:38.356  41,529

6 1:53.346 + 04.464 16:13:31.702  40,337

7 1:52.968 + 04.086 16:15:24.670  40,472

8 1:59.979 + 11.097 16:17:24.649  38,107

9 1:58.875 + 09.993 16:19:23.524  38,461

10 1:57.701 + 08.819 16:21:21.225  38,844

 Po. 17 - # 360 FABBRO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.549 + 12.892 16:04:23.542  1.020,992

1 2:06.549 + 12.892 16:04:23.542  36,128

2 2:05.313 + 11.656 16:06:28.855  36,485

3 1:53.657 --------- 16:08:22.512  40,226

4 1:57.017 + 03.360 16:10:19.529  39,071

5 1:59.621 + 05.964 16:12:19.150  38,221

6 1:59.875 + 06.218 16:14:19.025  38,140

7 2:05.980 + 12.323 16:16:25.005  36,291

8 1:56.321 + 02.664 16:18:21.326  39,305

9 1:56.861 + 03.204 16:20:18.187  39,123

Fastest lap: 1:31.620
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 Po. 18 - # 42 CONSOLATI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.580 + 13.680 16:04:19.573  1.028,340

1 2:02.580 + 13.680 16:04:19.573  37,298

2 1:48.900 --------- 16:06:08.473  41,983

3 1:51.347 + 02.447 16:07:59.820  41,061

4 1:50.368 + 01.468 16:09:50.188  41,425

5 2:07.522 + 18.622 16:11:57.710  35,853

6 2:11.860 + 22.960 16:14:09.570  34,673

7 2:09.679 + 20.779 16:16:19.249  35,256

8 2:05.078 + 16.178 16:18:24.327  36,553

9 2:05.333 + 16.433 16:20:29.660  36,479

 Po. 19 - # 253 GRAZIOLA E. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.853 + 09.114 16:04:22.846  996,947

1 2:05.853 + 09.114 16:04:22.846  36,328

2 1:58.450 + 01.711 16:06:21.296  38,599

3 1:56.739 --------- 16:08:18.035  39,164

4 2:04.529 + 07.790 16:10:22.564  36,714

5 2:37.038 + 40.299 16:12:59.602  29,114

6 2:11.477 + 14.738 16:15:11.079  34,774

7 2:17.973 + 21.234 16:17:29.052  33,137

8 2:34.357 + 37.618 16:20:03.409  29,620

 Po. 20 - # 313 LUBIAN M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.957 + 01.754 16:04:22.950  1.201,893

1 2:05.957 + 01.754 16:04:22.950  36,298

2 2:47.654 + 43.451 16:07:10.604  27,270

3 2:23.469 + 19.266 16:09:34.073  31,868

4 2:04.203 --------- 16:11:38.276  36,811

5 2:06.307 + 02.104 16:13:44.583  36,198

6 2:10.916 + 06.713 16:15:55.499  34,923

7 2:13.515 + 09.312 16:18:09.014  34,243

8 2:07.038 + 02.835 16:20:16.052  35,989

Fastest lap: 1:31.620
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